TENTATIVE AGENDA
CITY COUNCIL WORKSESSION AND MEETING
COUNCIL CHAMBERS
9119 LACKLAND RD., OVERLAND, MO 63114
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2016, at 7:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M. — City Council Worksession

1.

Executive Session — Personnel in accordance with Section RSMo 610.021 (1) and Real Estate in
accordance with Section RSMo 610.021 (2)

7:00 P.M. - City Council Meeting

1.

2
3
4.
5

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

REMEMBRANCE OF OUR SERVICE MEN AND WOMEN

PUBLIC HEARING - 9592 Page Ave — Zoning Map Amendment, zoning change from “PD-
C” Planned Development-Commercial to “R-3" Single-Family Residential

RESIDENTS COMMENTS

6
7. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
8.
9

APPROVAL OF BILLS
REPORT OF CITY CLERK

10. REPORT OF CITY ATTORNEY

Ordinances

e Bill 27-2016 — Zoning Amendment — 9592 Page Avenue (PD-C to R-3)
e Bill 28-2016 — Election of Council

e Bill 29-2016 — Amendment of Employee Handbook — Sick Leave

e Bill 30-2016 — Amendment of the Purchasing Code

Resolutions

e Bill 2016-68 — Purchase of a Police Canine

11. STAFF REPORTS

12. REPORT OF THE CITY COUNCIL
13. REPORT OF THE MAYOR

14. ADJOURNMENT



